
Provisional Result
Race Name: Guernsey OB2

Race Date: 03/06/2023

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name VelocityOpen
B037 P Lockley & Sons 1268.540B11

A071 D & R Williams 1233.227A12

B032 G Downing 1228.195B23

B011 MR K Taylor 1223.829B34

A009 Mr P Brant 1222.613A25

A061 Cooper Bros 1212.045A36

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1206.212B47

B031 P & J Hancox 1203.132B58

A039 Preece Bros 1202.682A49

B536 A Trumpeter 1201.384B610

A012 R Scriven 1196.502A511

C024 Mr A Glass 1192.362C112

B114 S McDonough 1191.793B713

A006 G Jones & Adams 1191.417A614

B054 J Hawkes 1190.429B815

B015 L & K Madgin 1176.129B916

B050 S Wolohan 1173.282B1017

B038 Mr T Smith 1172.614B1118

B279 T Sarginson 1170.591B1219
C081 Mr/Mrs Walker 1163.691C220

B049 M c r McNally 1160.879B1321

C023 Mr S Turnock 1152.153C322

B022 Mr K Wierzchowiak 1147.695B1423
B064 Evans & Nelson 1138.973B1524

A017 M C Lee 1134.608A725

A021 Mr J Smith 1130.400A826

B517 Rose & Son 1126.312B1627
B090 A K Tonks 1122.026B1728

B048 K Thomas 1114.714B1829

B108 I Bonciu 1099.809B1930

B055 Mr & Mrs Harding 1096.551B2031
B215 G M Smart 1094.181B2132

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1092.610B2233

B070 Chambers Family 1079.049B2334

B303 C R Watts 1076.366B2435
B120 M Edwards 1069.231B2536

C056 A Whieldon 1057.903C437

B025 R Fisher 1057.678B2638

A054 L+A Minton 1044.702A939
B524 K+P Herbert & F Jones 1031.322B2740

A060 I J Barnbrook 1027.721A1041

A004 Mr T Pinches 1016.954A1142

B464 K J Wainwright 1015.383B2843
A052 Jones & Harris & Son 1008.434A1244

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1001.540A1345

A014 G Steele & Son 993.493A1446

C013 Mr D Nicu 989.961C547
C095 P Slack 977.751C648

B122 Mr Mrs A Beckett & Sons 977.262B2949

B067 M Wieczorek 966.862B3050

B068 M Jetson 955.418B3151
A053 Mr/Mrs Broom Son+Dtr 951.203A1552
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A066 B Lawrence 923.850A1653

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 903.780B3254

A019 B Pollard 876.482A1755

A002 D.Davis & Son 871.263A1856

Member No Flying Name Velocity
B037 P Lockley & Sons 1268.540

B032 G Downing 1228.195

B011 MR K Taylor 1223.829

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1206.212

B031 P & J Hancox 1203.132

B536 A Trumpeter 1201.384

B114 S McDonough 1191.793

B054 J Hawkes 1190.429
B015 L & K Madgin 1176.129

B050 S Wolohan 1173.282

B038 Mr T Smith 1172.614

B279 T Sarginson 1170.591
B049 M c r McNally 1160.879

B022 Mr K Wierzchowiak 1147.695

B064 Evans & Nelson 1138.973

B517 Rose & Son 1126.312
B090 A K Tonks 1122.026

B048 K Thomas 1114.714

B108 I Bonciu 1099.809

B055 Mr & Mrs Harding 1096.551
B215 G M Smart 1094.181

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1092.610

B070 Chambers Family 1079.049

B303 C R Watts 1076.366
B120 M Edwards 1069.231

B025 R Fisher 1057.678

B524 K+P Herbert & F Jones 1031.322

Member No Flying Name Velocity
A071 D & R Williams 1233.227

A009 Mr P Brant 1222.613

A061 Cooper Bros 1212.045
A039 Preece Bros 1202.682

A012 R Scriven 1196.502

A006 G Jones & Adams 1191.417

A017 M C Lee 1134.608
A021 Mr J Smith 1130.400

A054 L+A Minton 1044.702

A060 I J Barnbrook 1027.721

A004 Mr T Pinches 1016.954

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 1008.434

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1001.540

A014 G Steele & Son 993.493

A053 Mr/Mrs Broom Son+Dtr 951.203

A066 B Lawrence 923.850

A019 B Pollard 876.482

A002 D.Davis & Son 871.263
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B464 K J Wainwright 1015.383

B122 Mr Mrs A Beckett & Sons 977.262

B067 M Wieczorek 966.862

B068 M Jetson 955.418

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 903.780

Member No Flying Name Velocity
C024 Mr A Glass 1192.362

C081 Mr/Mrs Walker 1163.691

C023 Mr S Turnock 1152.153

C056 A Whieldon 1057.903

C013 Mr D Nicu 989.961

C095 P Slack 977.751


